ID

421 2 tickets to beer course

420 Attendance at MFWF Worlds longest brunch

419 Small bottle of Gin
418 Bottle of Gin (small)

Regional tourism board Lunch meeting and

417 attendance at tennis

416 Visit Victoria invitation to AO dinner [24 Jan]

415 Cash gift

414 Sanctuary Day Spa Ballarat Voucher

410 Hamper

411 great northern beer x6

407 Bottle of wine

406 Bottle of wine

408 Christmas hamper

409 Providoor E-Gift Voucher

405 Gift Voucher

404 Gold class movie tickets x 2

402 Cricket Australia Ticket - Australia v England

412 Tin of biscuits

398 Chocolates and Card

400 Shirt and buscuits

403 Tin of Assorted Shortbread buscuits.

401 Bottle of Gin

399 Melbourne Storm Jersey signed and cap

Cadbury Favourites - 373g and homemade

397 buscuits.

396 Cadbury Milk Tray
392 Wilsons Fruit Basket

394 Reindeer Lollypop

395 Box of Cadbury Favourites

Recipient Department

Economic Development
Visitor Economy

Visitor Economy
Visitor Economy

Visitor Economy

Tourism and Marketing

Youth Services
Regulatory Services
Occupational Health and

Safety

Ballarat Botanic Gardens
Visitor Economy

Tourism and Marketing

Visitor Economy

CEO Office

Recreation Services
Tourism and Marketing
Councillors

Ballarat Botanic Gardens

Parking Management

Parking Management

Parking Management
Councillors
Councillors

Parking Management

Parking Management
CEO Office

Parking Management

Parking Management

Gift Status

Submitted

Submitted

Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Rejected

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Gift Type
General Hospitality
General Hospitality

Token Gift
Token Gift

General Hospitality

General Hospitality

Token Gift
Token Gift
Token Gift

Token Gift
Token Gift

Token Gift

Token Gift

Official Gift

Token Gift
Token Gift
General Hospitality

Token Gift

Token Gift

Token Gift

Token Gift
Token Gift
Token Gift

Token Gift

Token Gift
Official Gift

Token Gift

Token Gift

Gift Value

$ 31868
$ 178.00
$ 40.00
$ 20.00
$ 90.00
$  100.00
$ 20.00
$  280.00
$ 70.00
$ 15.00
$ 35.00
$ 35.00
$  180.00
$  100.00
$ 100.00
$ 90.00
$ 150.00
$ 10.00
$ 5.00
$ 25.00
$ 10.00
$ 70.00
$ 190.00
$ 10.00
$ 9.00
$ 50.00
$ 1.00
$ 7.00

Received Date

24/03/2022
24/03/2022

8/03/2022
8/03/2022

28/01/2022

14/01/2022

23/12/2021
23/12/2021
22/12/2021

22/12/2021
21/12/2021

21/12/2021

21/12/2021

17/12/2021

17/12/2021
16/12/2021
15/12/2021

15/12/2021

15/12/2021

15/12/2021

15/12/2021
15/12/2021
15/12/2021

15/12/2021

14/12/2021
14/12/2021

13/12/2021

13/12/2021



393 Lolly pop Reindeer

389 Tin of Cadbury Favoutites - 665g

390 Cadbury Christmas Classics - 415g

391 Voucher for The Lake View
388 Awards Gift Voucher
387 bottle of wine

386 $250 Bunnings or BCF Gift Voucher

385 Packet of Shortbread Buscuits

384 Petstock gift card

380 Family pass to Sovereign Hill
382 2 Australian flags and frame of picture
379 The Show Must Go On Book

381 Voucher

413 gift voucher for plant nursery

383 Book and Voucher
378 Wish Gift Cards

377 Wooworths Gift Card

376 Box of Corona Beer
375 UFO Magazine
374 Sack of Potatoes (approx 15kg)

371 box of chocolates
373 Theatre Tickets Mamma Mia

372 Theatre tickets Mamma Mia

369 Craft Beer and Cider Festival

366 Miners / Rush Basketball Tickets Rd 4
368 Mamma Mia Tickets

365 Inaugural Miners/Rush Basketball Tickets

Book - Mallard and Claret (100 years of the
362 Ballarat Fly Fishers)

364 Complimentary Tickets and Hospitality
Tickets Melbourne Vixens v Adelaid
367 Thunderbirds

359 Visit Victoria Stakeholder Luncheon
363 BBA Basketball Season Launch

Parking Management

Parking Management

Parking Management

Parking Management
Regulatory Services
Local Laws

Infrastructure Delivery

Parking Management

Library Admin
Councillors
Community Wellbeing

Ballarat Library

Ballarat Botanic Gardens

CEO Office
Regulatory Services

Animal Shelter

Footpath Maintenance
Infrastructure Delivery
Councillors

Ballarat Botanic Gardens
CEO

Development and Growth

Community Wellbeing
Councillor
Community Wellbeing

Councillor

Councillor

Councillor

Community Wellbeing
Communications &
Marketing

Councillor

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Rejected
Approved

Approved

Approved

Not Applicable

Approved

Not Applicable
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved

Token Gift

Token Gift

Token Gift

Token Gift
Official Gift
General Hospitality

Token Gift

Token Gift

Official Gift

Token Gift
Official Gift
Official Gift

General Hospitality

Token Gift

Token Gift
Token Gift

Provision of Service

General Hospitality

Token Gift

Token Gift

Token Gift
Token Gift

Token Gift

General Hospitality
General Hospitality
General Hospitality

General Hospitality

General Hospitality

General Hospitality

General Hospitality

General Hospitality
General Hospitality

w N n

w n

$

wn

$

$

W

wv n nun

W

1.00

15.00

25.00
100.00
10.00

250.00

4.00

250.00

100.00
100.00
59.95

50.00

50.00

50.00
200.00

80.00

50.00

9.95

30.00

15.00
100.00

100.00

90.00
480.00
100.00

960.00

50.00

120.00

240.00

100.00
65.00

13/12/2021

13/12/2021

13/12/2021

13/12/2021
10/12/2021
8/12/2021

1/12/2021

23/11/2021

22/11/2021

14/11/2021
12/11/2021
12/11/2021

11/11/2021

8/11/2021

27/10/2021
15/09/2021

1/09/2021

27/08/2021

30/07/2021

16/06/2021

26/05/2021
21/05/2021

19/05/2021
11/05/2021
8/05/2021
7/05/2021

1/05/2021

1/05/2021

10/04/2021

10/04/2021

8/04/2021
8/04/2021



360 Western Bulldogs' President's Function
President's Cup Western Bulldogs Game 10
370 April 2021

357 Gift Voucher - Lake View
358 Complimentary Tickets x 2

356 Florist gift voucher

355 Marz Chocolate Hamper

354 Invitation to networking event Visit Victoria

Communications &
Marketing

Community Wellbeing

Statutory Planning
Councillor

Sport & Active Living
Office of the Chief
Executive Officer

Communications &
Marketing

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

General Hospitality

General Hospitality

Token Gift
General Hospitality

Provision of Service

Token Gift

General Hospitality

100.00

550.00

75.00
180.00

25.00

30.00

200.00

8/04/2021

5/04/2021

24/03/2021
20/03/2021

10/03/2021

19/02/2021

8/02/2021



	query (12)

